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10% OFF





 
              Sunltech Tech SLW5040S100MST
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Sunltech Tech
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                2.1A 10uH ±20% SMD  Power Inductors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0733
                       
                        $0.0814
                      	$ 0.37
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0601
                       
                        $0.0667
                      	$ 3.01
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0535
                       
                        $0.0594
                      	$ 8.03
	
                      1500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0439
                       
                        $0.0487
                      	$ 65.85
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0399
                       
                        $0.0443
                      	$ 119.70
	
                      4500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0379
                       
                        $0.0421
                      	$ 170.55



 
              In Stock: 1160
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  